
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

Primary General

Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 12/2015)

250.00

400.00

250.00

200.00

64.48

CA

IL

5175 ALAMOSA PARK DR.

PO BOX 1186

314.48

747 W WRIGHTWOOD AVE

DONALD J. TRUMP FOR PRESIDENT, INC.

60614

92057

Transaction ID : SA17A.292398

FLCAPE CANAVERAL

CHICAGO

OCEANSIDE

SABINE SURVEYORS, LTD

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY

Transaction ID : SA17A.319018

32920

Transaction ID : SA17A.295278

DEMIRJIAN AUTOMOTIVE ENTERPRISES,
INC.

12

11

04

514.48

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201603209011931184

02

02

02

STEPHAN DEMIRJIAN

2016

2016

JACLYN DEMLING

2016

STEVEN DELONG

MARINE SURVEYOR

BUSINESS OWNER

SALES EXECUTIVE
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